Fi nal Actions
Bet ween 01- MAY-2004 and 31- MAY-2004

State: NY
Appl - No Fi nal Action Final Date Applicant Wor k Desc Wat er way City/ Town Auth. Requested Pernmitted Mtigated
County: All egany
200400962 NW I ssued 17 MAY 2004 All egany County Departnment of Public W Dyke Creek Wl lsville 404 0. 05 0. 00 0. 05

7 Court Street
Room 210, County O fice Buil ding
Bel nont, NY 14813

200401072 NW I ssued 18 MAY 2004 All egany County Department of Public W Keshequa Creek Fillnore 404 0.01 0. 00 0.01
7 Court Street
Room 210, County O fice Buil ding
Bel nont, NY 14813

200400954 NW | ssued 18 MAY 2004 All egany County Departnent of Public W California Cree West Al nond 404 0.01 0. 00 0.01
7 Court Street
Room 210, County O fice Buil ding
Bel nont, NY 14813

200400518 NW I ssued 11 MAY 2004 Town of Granger unnaned tributa G anger 404 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
10275 County Route 15
Fillnore, NY 14735

County: Broone

200401394 NW I ssued 06 MAY 2004 Janes Gey, P.E., P.S. Stratton MII C Kirkwood 404 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
900 Pennsyl vani a Avenue
Charl eston, W 25302

County: Cattaraugus

200401243 NW I ssued 20 MAY 2004 Cattaraugus County Departnent of Public South Branch Ca Oto 404 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
8810 Route 242
Little Valley, NY 14755

200401084 NW I ssued 20 MAY 2004 Cattaraugus County Departnent of Public Wl f Run Portville 404 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
8810 Route 242
Little Valley, NY 14755

200400931 NW I ssued 14 MAY 2004 New York State O fice of Parks, Recr ea Red House Brook Red House 404 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Western District-Allegany Region
2373 ASP Route #1, Ste. #3
Sal amanca, NY 14779

200401559 GP | ssued 25 MAY 2004 Town of Col dspring Excavation & clearin Hotchkiss Run Col dspri ng 404 0.01 0. 00 0.01
3017 Lebanon Road Debri s renoval
Randol ph, Ny 14772



County: Cayuga

989740032 NW | ssued 18 MAY 2004
200401551 GP | ssued 26 MAY 2004
200401081 NW I ssued 20 MAY 2004
200401008 GP | ssued 04 MAY 2004
200401091 GP | ssued 20 MAY 2004
County: Chaut auqua

200002255 NW | ssued 20 MAY 2004
200400949 NW I ssued 12 MAY 2004
200401060 NW | ssued 27 MAY 2004
200401329 GP | ssued 13 MAY 2004
County: Chenung

200100603 NW I ssued 28 MAY 2004
County: Erie

200401223 NW | ssued 10 MAY 2004
200100424 | P | ssued 19 MAY 2004

Cayuga County Department of Public Wrks
91 York Street
Auburn, NY 13021

Cynt hi a Devaney
Devaney's Riverside Gill
9347 Stickl e Road
Weedsport, NY 13166

Structures
Fl oati ng dock

Davi d Cal | ahan
133 Park Wy
Cami | lus, NY 13031

Hei di Tonki ewi cz Structures
6 Wl dberry Lane Boat |ift
Pittsford, NY 14534

Janes Sheeham Structures
94 Hitchcock Boat |ift
Rochester, NY 14625

Al l en Ander son
554 Mud Creek Road
Kennedy, NY 14747

Bar bara Ann Lui kart
P. O. Box 303
Saegertown, PA 16433

Max Fedor
2627 d enchester Road
wexford, PA 15090

Robert Nasca
3840 Webster Road
Fredoni a, NY 14063

Channel work
Mai nt enance

Col unbi a Natural Resources
900 Pennsyl vani a Avenue
Charl eston, W 25302

Eri e County Departnment of Public Wrks A
45 Cak Street
Buf fal o, NY 14203

Fuccill o Autonotive G oup ATTN. M. Ron Devel opnment fill
10524 U. S. Route 11 Busi ness

P.O Box 69

Adans, NY 13605

Mud Pond Qutl et

Seneca River

Skaneat el es Lak

Littl e Sodus Ba

Little Sodus Ba

Mud Creek

Cl ear Creek

Fi ndl ey Lake

Canadaway Creek

unnaned tributa

Beeman Creek

Conquest

Br ut us

Ni | es

Fai r Haven

Sterling
Pol and
Mayvi | | e
M na

Fr edoni a
Erin

Cl arence

i solated wetlan Grand Isl and

404

10

404

10

10

404

404

404

404

404

404

404

.05

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.55

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.05

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.55



200401204 GP | ssued 11 MAY 2004
200401460 NW I ssued 11 MAY 2004
200401249 NW I ssued 07 MAY 2004
County: GCenesee

200401459 NW I ssued 11 MAY 2004
989850039 | P | ssued 20 MAY 2004
County: Herki nmer

200400979 NW I ssued 04 MAY 2004
000899807 NW | ssued 26 MAY 2004
County: Jefferson

200400981 GP | ssued 11 MAY 2004
200400892 GP | ssued 26 MAY 2004
200400613 GP | ssued 03 MAY 2004
200400727 GP | ssued 25 MAY 2004
200401377 GP | ssued 06 MAY 2004

Janmes Brownlie
4758 Lower River Road
Lewi ston, NY 14092

Russel | Certo

G Physical Therapy
1282 Stony Point Road
Grand |sland, Ny 14072

Wl liam Toth
96 Majorry Drive
Buf fal o, NY 14223

Janes Carter, Jr.
99 Spring Street, SW
Bui | di ng Box 142
Atl anta, GA 30303

Robert O ark
7494 Gi swol d Road
Bergen, NY 14416

Martin and Ms. Martha Phillips
150 Washi ngton Pl ace
Ri dgewood, NJ 07450

Mary Di anond
257 Fl et cher Road
O d Forge, NY 13420

Dennis and Ms. Kathryn MCarthy
4852 Penbridge Circle
Syracuse, NY 13215

Donal d McCl oskey
21 Hobcaw Lane
Savannah, GA 31411

Frank Leone
13435 US Route 11
Adans Center, NY 13606

Jeffrey Savage
69 Walton Street
Al exandria Bay, NY 13607

New York State Office of Parks,
Thousand | sl ands Regi on

P. O Box 247

Al exandri a Bay, NY 13607

Recr ea

Structures
Dock

Mning & drilling
Over bur den

Structures
Dock

Structures
Dock

Structures
Dock

Structures
Dock

Structures
Dock

Ni agara River

unnanmed wet | and

Buf fal o Creek

unnaned tributa

i sol ated wetl an

Ful ton Chain La

Fi rst Lake

Rose Bay

Sai nt Lawr ence

Hender son Bay

Sai nt Law ence

Sai nt Lawr ence

Lewi st on

Grand Isl and

El ma

Li nden

LeRoy

Webb (Village o

a d Forge

Cape Vi ncent

O | eans

Hender son

Al exandri a Bay

O | eans

10

404

404

404

404

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

404

404

404

10

.00

.07

.02

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.07

.02

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



200401381 GP | ssued 07 MAY 2004
200401378 GP | ssued 14 MAY 2004
200400478 LOP | ssued 08 MAY 2004
200400478 NW | ssued 08 MAY 2004
200002616 GP | ssued 27 MAY 2004
200400813 GP | ssued 12 MAY 2004
200300057 |1 P | ssued 17 MAY 2004
200401120 NW | ssued 27 MAY 2004
200200262 NW I ssued 26 MAY 2004
200102573 LOP | ssued 04 MAY 2004
200301620 NW | ssued 17 MAY 2004
200400975 NW I ssued 12 MAY 2004
County: Livingston

200400066 NW I ssued 04 MAY 2004
County: Madi son

200400733 NW | ssued 20 MAY 2004

New York State Ofice of Parks,
Thousand | sl ands Regi on

P. O Box 247

Al exandria Bay, NY 13607

Ni agara Mohawk Power Corporation
21265 New York State Route 232
VWat ert own, NY 13601

Ni gel Gardner
122 Bedens Brook Road
Ski | | man, NJ 08558

Ni gel Gardner
122 Bedens Brook Road
Ski | | man, NJ 08558

Robert Shinp
31699 County Route 6
Cape Vincent, Ny 13618

St. Lawrence MWK Properties, LLC
65 Hi gh Street
Al exandri a Bay, NY 13607

Thousand | sl and Park Corporation
P. O Box 1103
Thousand |sland Park, NY 13692

Todd Ferris
186 Bowers Avenue
VWat ert own, NY 13601

Town of Ol eans
P. O Box 103
La Fargeville, NY 13656

Village of O ayton
P. 0. Box 250
Cl ayton, NY 13624

Vil lage of Sackets Harbor
112 North Broad Street
Sackets Harbor, NY 13685

Wendel | McCar gar
23663 County Route 59
Dexter, NY 13634

Davi d Kosowski
P. O. Box 154
Avon, NY 14414

Joseph Slivi nski

PO Box 15

139 N. Court Street
Wanpsvill e, NY 13163

Recrea Structures
Dock

Utility
Subner ged

Dr edgi ng
Mai nt enance

Structures
Dock

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Chaunont Bay

Sai nt

Sai nt

Lawr ence

Lawr ence

Lake Ontario

@ffin Bay

Genesee River

Al exandri a

Cl ayton

Cl ayton

Cl ayton

Cape Vi ncent

Al exandri a

Thousand | sl and

Lyme

Oleans and Ale

Cl ayton

Sacket s Har bor

Dext er

Avon

Chi ttenango Cre Bingley

10

10

10

10

10 404

10

10 404

10 404

404 10

10

10 404

10

10 404

404

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.00

.01

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.00

.01

.00

.00

.00



County: Mbonroe

200400900

989850062

200400766

200400313

200400313

200201278

200400450

200400521

200401443

200401427

009548310

009698520

200400341

GP | ssued

NW | ssued

NW | ssued

LOP | ssued

NW | ssued

NW | ssued

NW | ssued

NW | ssued

NW I ssued

NW | ssued

I P I ssued

NW | ssued

NW | ssued

05

12

26

05

05

07

05

20

11

12

20

13

14

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

Car men | ndi ano Structures
130 East Main Street Dock
Suite 500

Rochester, NY 14604

Davi d Ri nal do
171 Reservoir Avenue
Rochester, NY 14618

Frank J Freida

120 Cor porate Wbods
Suite 100
Rochester, NY 14623

Janmes Sansone
40 Edgenere Drive
Hilton, NY 14468

Janes Sansone
40 Edgenere Drive
Hilton, NY 14468

John Allen
89 East Avenue
Rochest er, NY 14649

Monroe County Departnent of Transportati
6100 City Pl ace

50 West Main Street

Rochester, NY 14614

Monroe County Departnent of Transportati
50 West Main Street

Suite 6100

Rochester, NY 14614

Ni agara Mohawk Power Corporation Environ
300 Erie Boul evard West
Syracuse, NY 13202-4250

Rochester Gas and El ectric
89 East Avenue
Rochest er, NY 14649

Rochest er Yacht C ub
5555 St. Paul Bl vd.
Rochester, NY 14617

Town of Chili Department of Planning, Zo
Chili Town Hall

3333 Chili Avenue

Rochester, NY 14624

Town of Penfield
3100 Atlantic Avenue
Penfield, NY 14526

Sal non Creek

I rondequoit Cre

Sal non Creek

Lake Ontario

Lake Ontario

Genesee River

Four M1le Creek

Brush Creek

Bl ack Creek

Genesee River

CGenesee River

Bl ack Creek

unnaned tributa

G eece

Peri nton

Par ma

Greece

G eece

Rochest er

Webst er

Waut oma Beach

Rochest er

Bri ghton and He

Rochest er

Chi l'i

Penfiel d

10

404

404

10

10

404 10

404

404

404

10

10 404

404

404

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.08

.05

.03

.00

.00

.01

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.08

.05

.03

.00

.00

.01

.00



County: N agara

200301727 NW | ssued 20 MAY 2004
200400691 GP | ssued 03 MAY 2004
200001295 GP | ssued 03 MAY 2004
County: Oneida

200301962 NW I ssued 21 MAY 2004
200401000 NW I ssued 13 MAY 2004
County: Onondaga

200401150 NW | ssued 03 MAY 2004
200400536 NW | ssued 06 MAY 2004
979880100 NW I ssued 03 MAY 2004
200400960 NW | ssued 13 MAY 2004
200401019 NW I ssued 17 MAY 2004
200401436 GP | ssued 13 MAY 2004
200401436 NW I ssued 13 MAY 2004

Cal amar Entierprises, Inc.
3790 Conmmerce Court

Suite 800

VWeatfield, NY 14120

Jane Voel pel Structures
1572 Lockport QO cott Road Dock
O cott, NY 14126

Thomas Shuel | Structures
8077 West Rivershore Drive Dock
Ni agara Falls, NY 14304

Hanson Aggregates New York, |ncorporated
4800 Janesvill e Road
Janesville, Ny 13078

Onei da County Dept. of Public Wrks
6000 Airport Road
Ori skany, NY 13424

Chris Hatch
169 A d Stage Road
Groton, NY 13073

John Saxt on
8973 E. Shellman Drive
Cicero, Ny 13039

M chael Shende
5197 Pointe East Drive
Jamesville, Ny 13078

Onondaga County Departnment of Transporta
John H Miulroy G vic Center

421 Montgonery Street, 11th Fl oor
Syracuse, NY 13202

Onondaga County Department of Transporta
John H Miulroy G vic Center

421 Montgonery Street, 11th Fl oor
Syracuse, NY 13202

Robert and Ms. Constance Bel | inger Structures
22 Broadhead Drive Dock
Cicero, Ny 13039

Robert and Ms. Constance Bel | inger
22 Broadhead Drive
Cicero, Ny 13039

Bul | Creek

Ei ghteennile Cr

Ni agara River

Oi skany Creek

Ni nem | e Creek

unnaned drai nag

Onei da Lake

Skaneat el es Lak

unnaned tributa

Butt ernut Creek

Onei da Lake

Onei da Lake

Weatfield

Newf ane

Ni agara Falls

Mar shal |

Mar cy

Bal dwi nsville

Cicero

Skaneat el es

Qisco

Layfette

Cicero

Cicero

404

10

10

404

404

404

10 404

404

404

404

10 404

10 404

.15

.00

.00

.00

.03

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.15

.00

.00

.00

.03

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



County: Ontario

200000025 NW I ssued 28 MAY 2004
008799720 NW | ssued 27 MAY 2004
200401399 GP | ssued 06 MAY 2004
County: Ol eans

200400201 LOP | ssued 24 MAY 2004
County: Oswego

200400271 LOP | ssued 04 MAY 2004
200401501 GP | ssued 18 MAY 2004
200401424 GP |ssued 18 MAY 2004
200401424 NW | ssued 18 MAY 2004
200401105 NW | ssued 14 MAY 2004
200401357 GP | ssued 17 MAY 2004
County: Schuyl er

200401299 NW I ssued 13 MAY 2004
200401053 NW I ssued 20 MAY 2004

Dani el Garr
231 Georgin Court Road
Rochester, NY 14610

Fred Her man
3656 East | ake Road
Canandai gua, NY 14424

Larry Japp
49 d arks Point
Geneva, NY 14456

Shi rl ee Baxendel |
1043 Archbal d Road
Wat erport, NY 14571

Edwar d Race
409 Karin Avenue
Vestal, NY 13850

Kevin d ark
432 North Pendergast Road
Phoeni x, NY 13135

Kri st opher Tucci
323 County Route 37
Central Square, NY 13036

Kri st opher Tucci
323 County Route 37
Central Square, NY 13036

Onondaga County Water Authority
Nor t hern Concour se

P.O Box 9

Syracuse, NY 13211-0009

Vi ncent Canpani no
61 Christmas Tree Lane
Phoeni x, NY 13135

Al bert Berl eue
3723 East Lanoka Lake Road
Bradford, NY 14815

Charl es Kupfer
66 North Grove Street
Val ley Stream NY 11580

Structures
Boat lift

Structures
Dock

Structures
Dock

Structures
Dock

Canandai gua Lak Canandai gua

Canandai gua Lak Gor ham

Seneca Lake Geneva

OGak Orchard Cre Carlton

North Sandy Pon Sandy Creek

Cswego River G anby

Onei da River Hasti ngs
Onei da River Hasti ngs
Cri ppen Creek Hasti ngs
Onei da River Schr oeppel

Littl e Tobehann Tyrone

Seneca Lake Hect or

404

404

404

10

10

10

10

10

404

10

404

10 404

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



200401037 NW I ssued 13 MAY 2004 Col unbia Gas Transmi ssion Tobehanna Creek Tyrone 404
525 Hi ghl ands Boul evard
Suite 100
Coatesville, PA 19320

200401015 NW I ssued 13 MAY 2004 Town of Dix Shequaga Creek Dix 404
304 Seventh Street
Watkins G en, NY 14891

County: Seneca

008310138 LOP | ssued 24 MAY 2004 Jesse Hannan Cayuga Lake Fayette 10
44 Monroe Drive
Sarasota, FL 34236

200401486 GP | ssued 27 MAY 2004 Judy Bell Structures Cayuga Lake Romul us 10 404
1205 Farmto Market Road Unspeci fi ed
Endi cott, NY 13760

200401225 GP | ssued 07 MAY 2004 Keitha Said Structures Seneca Lake Lodi 10
8541 Lowe Lake Road Boat |ift
Lodi, NY 14860

200401195 GP | ssued 25 MAY 2004 Robert Pagano Structures Cayuga Lake Fayette 404 10
4405 Route 89 Piling

Seneca Falls, NY 13148

200401195 NW I ssued 25 MAY 2004 Robert Pagano Cayuga Lake Fayette 404 10
4405 Route 89
Seneca Falls, Ny 13148

200401575 GP | ssued 26 MAY 2004 W I Iiam Newran Structures Seneca Lake Lodi 10
8407 O d Lake Road Boat lift
Lodi, NY 14860

County: St. Law ence

200401123 NW I ssued 27 MAY 2004 Carol Montieth Sai nt Lawr ence Lisbon 10 404
11 Wal |l ace Point
Ogdensburg, NY 13669

200400013 NW I ssued 24 MAY 2004 Devel opers Realty Corporation unnaned tributa Massena 404
Corporate Center West
433 South Main St.
Suite 310
Hartford, CT 06110

200301707 GP | ssued 11 MAY 2004 Francis Reid Structures OCswegatchie Riv difton 404
11348 Route 26 Dock
Ava, NY 13303
200401005 NW I ssued 13 MAY 2004 New York Power Authority Sai nt Lawence Massena 404 10
200400318 GP | ssued 10 MAY 2004 Patrick Madlin Structures Sai nt Lawence Ogdensburg 10
211 Ross Road Dock

Qgdensburg, NY 13669



200401075 LOP |ssued 12 MAY 2004
200202252 GP | ssued 10 MAY 2004
009099246 NW | ssued 24 MAY 2004
200401454 NW | ssued 17 MAY 2004
County: Steuben

200401366 NW I ssued 03 MAY 2004
County: Tioga

200401116 NW I ssued 27 MAY 2004
County: Tonpki ns

200401108 NW I ssued 27 MAY 2004
County: Wayne

200400952 NW | ssued 11 MAY 2004
200201279 NW I ssued 10 MAY 2004
009237020 GP |ssued 21 MAY 2004

Phi | Cooper
144 Sandy Pond Road
Li ncol n, MA 01773

Ri chard W nter Structures
PO BOX 708 Dock
Ogdensburg, NY 13669

Town of Norfol k H ghway Depart nment
P. O Box 481
Nor f ol k, NY 13667

WIlly Ginmmke
1 Arbuckl e Lane
Col ton, NY 13625

Ronal d Smith
P. O Box 170
Kanona, NY 14856

Onego Pl aza Associates Attn: M. Steve |
c/ o/ Lincoln Harbor Yacht d ub

1500 Har bor Boul evard

Weehawken, NJ 07087

Dani el and Ms. Nancy Snothergill
127 Circl e Road
Syracuse, NY 13210

Al fred Loson
402 W Mapl e Avenue
Newar k, NY 14513

Cornell University Center for the Enviro
104 Rice Hall
Ithaca, NY 14853

Duane Dehol | ander Structures
462 Mapl ewood Lane Dock
Webster, NY 14580

Sai nt Lawr ence

Sai nt Lawr ence

Hal | Creek

Ar buckl e Pond

Loucks Pond

Bar nes Creek

Cayuga Lake

Sodus Bay

Bl i nd Sodus Bay

Great Sodus Bay

Cl ayton

Qgdensburg

Nor f ol k

Col ton

Avoca

Onego

U ysses

Sodus Poi nt

Wl cot t

Wl cot t

10

10 404

404

404

404

404

10 404

10 404

10

10 404

.00

.00

.01

.01

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.01

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



009237020 NW I ssued 21 MAY 2004 Duane Dehol | ander Great Sodus Bay Wl cott 10 404 0. 00 0. 00
462 Mapl ewood Lane
Webster, NY 14580

200400970 NW | ssued 13 MAY 2004 Ronal d Johnson Lake Ontario Sodus 10 404 0. 00 0. 00

P. O. Box 436
Ti oga, PA 16946

County: Yates

200401439 GP | ssued 17 MAY 2004 Fred Hunt Structures Seneca Lake St ar key 10 0. 00 0. 00
15 Franklin Boat lift
Tyrone, NY 14887

200400751 LOP | ssued 24 MAY 2004 Terry Wl fe Seneca Lake St ar key 10 0. 00 0. 00
14 Starkey Point Road
Dundee, NY 14837

10



